
From:  Mindy Nguyen <Mindy.Nguyen@lacity.org>

Sent time:  05/26/2020 05:20:22 PM

To:  Kevin Keller <kevin.keller@lacity.org>; Flora Melendez <flora.melendez@lacity.org>

Cc:  
Lisa Webber <lisa.webber@lacity.org>; Luciralia Ibarra <luciralia.ibarra@lacity.org>; Milena Zasadzien <milena.zasadzien@lacity.org>; Varma, Arthi
<arthi.varma@lacity.org>

Subject:  Re: Hollywood Center Project, HHWNC Comment Letter
 

Thank you Angie, Kevin.

The email has been received and I've responded to the sender.

Best,

On Tue, May 26, 2020 at 12:02 PM Kevin Keller <kevin.keller@lacity.org> wrote:

Kevin Keller, AICP
Executive Officer
200 N. Spring Street, Ste 525
Los Angeles, CA 90012-2601
Planning4LA.org
T:  213-978-1272
E:  kevin.keller@lacity.org

                     

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Mark Miller <mark@corniche.com>
Date: Tue, May 26, 2020 at 11:36 AM
Subject: Hollywood Center Project, HHWNC Comment Letter
To: helpdesk@lacity.org <helpdesk@lacity.org>, David Ryu <david.ryu@lacity.org>, councilmember.ofarrell@lacity.org
<councilmember.ofarrell@lacity.org>, councilmember.cedillo@lacity.org <councilmember.cedillo@lacity.org>,
councilmember.krekorian@lacity.org <councilmember.krekorian@lacity.org>, councilmember.blumenfield@lacity.org
<councilmember.blumenfield@lacity.org>, Paul Koretz <paul.koretz@lacity.org>, councilmember.martinez@lacity.org
<councilmember.martinez@lacity.org>, councilmember.rodriguez@lacity.org <councilmember.rodriguez@lacity.org>,
councilmember.harris-dawson@lacity.org <councilmember.harris-dawson@lacity.org>, councilmember.price@lacity.org
<councilmember.price@lacity.org>, Councilmember.wesson@lacity.org <Councilmember.wesson@lacity.org>, Councilmember
Mike Bonin <councilmember.bonin@lacity.org>, councilmember.Lee@lacity.org <councilmember.Lee@lacity.org>,
councilmember.huizar@lacity.org <councilmember.huizar@lacity.org>, councilmember.buscaino@lacity.org
<councilmember.buscaino@lacity.org>, vince.bertoni@lacity.org <vince.bertoni@lacity.org>, kevin.keller@lacity.org
<kevin.keller@lacity.org>, George Skarpelos <George@myhunc.com>, President <president@hhwnc.org>, Orrin Feldman
<vicepresident@hhwnc.org>

Please see the attached letter from Hollywood Hills West Neighborhood Council President Anastasia Mann.

Kind regards

Mark Miller - Executive Assistant to HHWNC President Anastasia Mann
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-- 

Mindy Nguyen

City Planner
Los Angeles City Planning

221 N. Figueroa St., Suite 1350
Los Angeles, CA 90012
Planning4LA.org
T: (213) 847-3674

               

https://planning4la.org
https://www.facebook.com/Planning4LA/
https://www.instagram.com/planning4la/
https://twitter.com/Planning4LA
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UChl2PmRhAzUf158o0vZjnHw/videos
https://www.linkedin.com/company/los-angeles-department-of-city-planning
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